
::.

wv
PA,
KY
KY
OH
PA
WV
OH
OH
PA
MO
MO
TN
PA
WV
OH
PA
KY
TN
PA

2:16:59
2:17:23
2:17:30
2:18:20
2:19:57
2:20:00
2:20:03
2:20:49
2:22:26
2:22:33
2:23:31
2:23:34
2:24:12
2:26:35
2:26:51
2:27:04
2:27:09
2:28:00
2:28:39
2:29:27

2 5 LON Greg Goad
3 5 HON Taras Massey
4 5 HON Brandon Carter
5 5 HON Noel Cook
6 5 HON Greg Robinson
7 5 HON Bob Boney
8 5 HON Scott Brooks
9 5 LAE James Wahl

10 5 LAE Chris Flannery
11 5 HON Jason Larusso
12 5 SUZ Doug McCard
13 5 HON Eric McDaniel
14 5 HON Timothy Wilson
15 4 ROL Jason Hughes
16 4 HON Tim Chervenak
17 4 HON Shane McGuigan
18 4 LAE Daniel Ketterer
19 4 HON Gary Stephenson
20 4 HON Bryan Davis
21 4 HON Dennis Robinson
22 4 HON John Kreyenbuhl
23 4 HON Tom Hertz
24 3 HON Jason Buzzard
25 3 HON Larry Johnson
26 3 LAE Drew Parks
27 2 HON Douglas Hayes
28 1 HON Eric Lemley
29 1 HON Gregory Trew
30 1 HON Steve Bewley
31 1 HON Chip Johnson

DNF LAE Mark Krotky
> 4 Stroke Stock - 11
1 4 HON Marc Ansley
2 4 HON Chris Cardin
3 4 HON Todd Davis
4 4 HON Travis Bates
5 4 HON George Hommel
6 4 HON Ronald Martin
7 4 HON Jeff Mueller
8 4 HON Robert Carter
9 4 HON David Black

10 1 HON Jeffrey Broom
DNF YAM Jeff Whitlock
> 4 Stroke Mod - 10
1 5 LAE Dave Hopper
2 5 HON William Hartley
3 5 LAE John Nestor
4 5 HON Robert Willis
5 4 HON Dan McConnaughey
6 4 HON William Grubbs
7 4 HON Lane Coile
8 4 YAM Joseph Derisi
9 4 HON David Hauck

10 3 HON Tim Martin
> Junior (25+) - 18
1 5 HON Ronnie Burke
2 5 HON John East
3 5 HON Russell Lockhart
4 5 HON Marshall Sugg
5 5 LAE Jim Pinkston
6 5 HON Jon Chambers
7 5 HON Ed Mills
8 4 LON Daniel Kiernan
9 4 HON Stephen Adams

10 4 YAM Bradfor Augustin
11 4 SUZ Bart Webster
12 4 HON Brad Page
13 4 HON Todd Brackett
14 4 HON Thomas Haddock
15 4 KAW Kevin Page
16 4 HON Ronald McFarland
17 4 HON George Samuels
18 3 HON Daniel Koenig

> Vet (30+) - 13
1 5 HON Dave Simmons

WISECO-YAMAHA-DUNLOP-ACERBIS-ANSWER-
BRAKING-KLOTZ-CORNWELL-CARMATE
1997 GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY TOUR
Road Atlanta -- Atlanta, GA
Round 2 -- March 8 & 9, 1997

> Top 20 Overall ATV - 20
1 5 PEP Chad Duvall
2 5 ROL Matt Smiley
3 5 HON William Yokley
4 5 LON Bill Ballance
5 5 YAM Kim Kuhnle
6 5 LAE Steve Holbert
7 5 HON Wayne Darnold
8 5 HON Johnny Gallagher
9 5 HON Jeff Seegott

10 5 HON Tom Brown
11 5 HON Bryan Baker
12 5 HON Bryan Hulsey
13 5 HON Jason Griffith
14 5 YAM Rob Hertz
15 5 HON Ricky Moore
16 5 HON Tim Farr
17 5 YAM Jeff Bracker
18 5 LON Greg Goad
19 5 HON Taras Massey
20 5 LAE Dave Hopper

> Pro AA - 28
1 5 DUN Chad Duvall
2 5 ROL Matt Smiley
3 5 HON William Yokley
4 5 LON Bill Ballance
5 5 YAM Kim Kuhnle
6 5 LAE Steven Holbert
7 5 LAE Wayne Darnold
8 5 HON Johnny Gallagher
9 5 HON Jeff Seegott

10 5 HON Thomas Brown
11 5 HON Bryan Baker
12 5 HON Bryan Hulsey
13 5 HON Jason Griffith
14 5 YAM Rob Hertz
15 5 HON Tim Farr
16 5 YAM Jeffrey Bracker
17 5 YAM Lenny Tennant
18 5 HON David Robinson
19 5 LAE Doug Renner
20 5 HON Jason Lewis
21 5 YAM curtis Crump
22 4 HON Justin White
23 3 LAE Barry Hawk
24 3 HON Paul Balach
25 3 LAE Scott Wilhelm
26 2 HON Daniel Baggett
27 2 HON Todd Chess
28 1 HON Stephen Keirn
29 1 HON Keith Lane

> Open Super Modified A -
1 5 HON Jan Pritchard
2 5 LAE Gary White
3 5 HON Keith McCloud
4 5 LAE Santo Derisi
5 5 YAM Robert Ricketts
6 5 LAE Donald Wilson
7 5 HON Barry Hawk Sr.
8 4 YAM Jason Williams
9 4 YAM Lewis Albea

10 4 HON Travis Daniels
11 4 YAM Enoch Evinsky
12 4 HON Char Colli flower
13 q YAM Dav1d Kranicn
14 4 YAM Thomas Vance

> 2 Stroke A (0-250) - 32
1 5 HON Ricky Moore

2
8
7
5
4
10
6

24
23
11

310
14

315
25
183
913
27
316
20

203
9

184
1

195
16
17
30
26
990

14
207
34
412
44

131
52
181
163
616
176
128
62
148
295

2
8
7
5
4
10
6

24
23
11

310
14

315
25
19

183
383
511
423
18

wv
PA
KY
KY
OH
PA
WV
OH
OH
PA
MO
MO
TN
PA
OH
PA
WV
IN
WV
KY
OH
OH
PA
PA
PA
TN
PA
PA
TN

2:16
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:22
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:24
2:26
2:27
2:27
2:31
2:33
2:33
2:41
2:59
2:18
1:25
1:29
2:19
:57
1:02
:30
:30

MS
AL
TN
NC
IN
PA
PA
WV
NC
OH
OH
VA
PA
AR

2:33
2:34
2:34
2:36
2:37
2:38
2:41
2:14
2:15
2:15
2:20
2:23
2:23
2:31

19 WV 2:26

511 KY 2:28
423 TN 2:28
137 IN 2:30
333 NC 2:32
213 IL 2:33
37 PA 2:34
133 IN 2:36
42 PA 2:36
165 PA 2:36
130 NC 2:39
269 FL 2:42
145 MD 2:42
234 OH 2:42
172 PA 2:16
39 PA 2:16
134 AL 2:16
173 PA 2:17
147 WV 2:17
141 WV 2:20
193 IN 2:21
151 WV 2:22
153 PA 2:33
201 OH 1:32
82 OH 1:32
156 WV 1:47
418 TN 1:01
12 WV :29

312 FL :30
456 IN :33
278 NC 1:11
413 GA

106 PA 2:11
411 GA 2:15
406 NC 2:19
478 NC 2:20
300 IN 2:23
119 IN 2:32
422 PA 2:41
393 GA 2:43
288 AL 2:46
318 GA :45
424 GA

18 OH 2:29
46 OH 2:35
43 MS 2:39
53 NJ 2:46
409 MI 2:16
481 MS 2:16
233 GA 2:18
76 NC 2:19

222 NY 2:49
63 WV 1:52

722 TN 2:32
464 IN 2:34
152 AL 2:35
377 TN 2:37
28 OH 2:39
888 IN 2:40
441 OH 2:42
711 KY 2:06
65 VA 2:12

286 IN 2:17
56 WV 2:18
303 KY 2:18
59 NC 2:20
227 GA 2:22
256 KY 2:23
868 WV 2;30
911 IN 2:31
77 PA 2:32

31 OH 2:32



2 5 HON Jay Poole
3 5 HON John Robertson
4 5 YAM Dave Hogg
5 5 HON Byron Goggin
6 4 HON Damian Shields
7 4 HON Larry Burks
8 4 HON Brent Thomas
9 4 HON Scott Bell

10 4 YAM Jim Plummer
11 4 HON Doug Wright
12 4 HON Brian James
13 1 HON Rick Smith

> Senior (40+) - 17
1 5 HON John Householder
2 5 LAE Thomas Waybright
3 5 SUZ Jim Brown
4 5 Bill Cole
5 4 HON Roger Maupin
6 4 HON Robert Fassinger
7 4 HON Grady Short
8 4 HON James Mantz
9 4 HON Pete Thomas

10 4 HON Sammy Pedigo
11 4 HON John Renner
12 4 HON Dennis Knowlton
13 4 LON Billy Linville
14 4 HON Ronald Janney
15 4 HON Thomas Morrison
16 2 HON Stephen McKinney

DNF YAM Warren Remick
> Super Senior (50+) - 2

1 4 HON John Gallagher
2 4 LAE Larry Haas

> Open Super Modified B -
1 4 YAM Chad Lindsey
2 4 HON Sco Fleischhauer
3 4 HON Frank stuff
4 4 YAM Kevin Hurst
5 4 HON Mike Firkins
6 4 HON Richard Brown
7 4 HON Kenneth Tincher
8 4 YAM Doug Bennett
9 4 YAM Michael Bennett
10 4 HON Mark Kunkel
11 4 LAE Jack Gilman
12 4 HON Curtis Root
13 3 YAM George Mayes
14 3 HON Chris Robey
15 3 YAM Richard Calbert
16 3 YAM Dana Gillispie
17 1 HON Kiley Topper

> 2 Stroke B (201-250) - 24
1 5 HON Bradley Page
2 5 HON John Madrachimov
3 5 HON Jeff staggs
4 5 HON Chris Berry
5 4 HON Ben Turski
6 4 HON Gary Swartley
7 4 HON Char Ho1zschuher
8 4 HON Dennis Knowlton
9 4 HON Sean Humphrey

10 4 HON Jim Ruscoe
11 4 HON Alan Martin
12 4 HON Mark Blue
13 4 HON Craig Foster
14 4 LAE John Lavery
15 4 HON Jason Trent
16 4 HON Terry James
17 4 HON Michael Heaster
18 3 HON Shawn Perry
19 3 HON Aaron Johnson
20 2 HON Matt Hendershot
21 1 HON Tony Stebel
22 1 HON Carl Kelsey
23 1 HON Lenny Ketchun

17
283
161
322
276
142
144
168
663
229
411
150
140
396
245
557
132
486

40
35

834
185
45

281
164
398
701
60

357
737

208
94

200
55

356
103
254
99

177
376
214
401
120
198
111
174
224

88 OH 2:10
83 PA 2:28

232
143
160
240
199
162
555
299
250
196
415
129
194
191
215
205
166
477
237
513
167
175
231

IN
WV
PA
MI
PA
IN
OH
OH
NC
WV
KY
PA

2:34
2:38
2:39
2:42
2: 14
2:15
2:16
2:20
2:22
2:31
2:32
:42

24 1 HON Jamie Turski
> 2 Stroke B (0-200) - 3

1 4 YAM Shawn Glitsch
2 4 YAM Raymond Scherer
3 4 YAM Charles White

> 2/4 Stroke Novice C - 34
1 4 HON Bernie Williams
2 4 HON Norris Quinn
3 4 HON Robin Page
4 4 HON Eddie Newby
5 4 HON Bart Mercer
6 4 HON James Plumb
7 4 HON Brent Tower
8 4 HON Raymond Denny
9 4 HON Rodney Cox

10 4 HON All Coppenbarger
11 4 HON Curtis Meadows
12 4 HON Curtis Walraven
13 4 HON Marcus Horne
14 4 HON Brad Powell
15 4 HON Calvin Pruitt
16 4 KAW richie Brown
17 4 YAM Brian Ivester
18 3 HON Charles Moores
19 3 HON Scott Harper
20 3 HON Steve Duga
21 3 HON Nick Plumb
22 2 YAM Michael Thomas
23 2 KAW Jerry Retmire
24 2 YAM John Bentley
25 1 HON William Benson
26 1 HON Richie Gill
27 1 SUZ J W Bradley
28 1 HON Robert Jarman

DNF YAM Aries Blanton
DNF SUZ Keith Dayton
DNF HON Rob Frederick
DNF HON Dan Hopson
DNF SUZ Roger Loggins
DNF HON Joe Ruscoe
> utility Modified - 3

1 4 POL Dave Heider
2 4 YAM Mike Penland
3 4 POL Kyle Crandall

> Utility stock - 3
1 4 POL Ron Cousins
2 3 HON Bobby Griffith
3 3 POL Jerry Ledford

> Sport - 1
1 2 POL Marvin Sleith

OH
PA
TN
OH
TN
PA
KY
PA
OH
KY
WV
PA
WV
NJ
WV
PA
IN

2:40
2:43
2:44
3:18
2:10
2:11
2:12
2:16
2:16
2:18
2:19
2:31
2:36
2:38
2:45
1:11

SC
IN
PA
WV
IN
IN
PA
OH
WV
FL
OH
WV
NC
MD
SC
WV
NC

2:09
2:12
2:19
2:19
2:20
2:20
2:22
2:26
2:26
2:26
2:29
2:29
2:09
2:11
2:28
2:40
:42

KY
NJ
IN
KY
CT
PA
FL
PA
OH
OH
NC
IN
MD
PA
NY
MD
WV
NC
GA
OH
OH
MD
FL

2:28
2:31
2:34
2:36
20
2:08
2:09
2: 11
2:11
2:12
2:13
2:13
2:15
2:15
2:27
2:27
2:38
1:46
2:27
1:36
:38
:39
:43

669 CT 1:34

999 PA 2:25
209 PA 2:34
460 IN 2:48

187 IN 2:11
246 GA 2:13
236 KY 2:14
235 IN 2:16
242 IN 2:17
228 IN 2:17
243 GA 2:18
509 PA 2:22
273 GA 2:23
290 IN 2:24
223 IN 2:25
292 GA 2:29
361 GA 2:31
327 GA 2:31
289 GA 2:32
287 GA 2:35
416 GA 2:37
298 TN 2:10
291 GA 2:11
757 FL 2:15
317 IN 2:18
238 MS 2:07
293 WV 2:12
297 AR 2:18
294 AR :45
296 AR :46
700 SC :53
302 AR 1:38
307 NC
451 GA
308 IN
408 AL
466 GA
197 OH

845 NY 2:07
84 GA 2:22
90 NY 2:35

116 PA 2:31
263 IN 2:34
723 SC 2:39

86 PA 1:17


